POS #

1 58
2 114
3 19
4 119
5 105
6 104
7 25
8 106
9 109
10 13
11 196
12 4

13 117
14 179

15

159

NAME

Kjell De Potter

Tomas Lepouotre

Kevin Callebaut

Andreas
Derweduwen

Evert Veldeman

Siemen
Veldeman

Jens Moerman

Mattijs Holvoet

Bart Veyt

Sam De Beule

Stijn Fosselle

Jens Creygelman

Jonard Maljaars

Tom Swartele

Jordan Koster

TOTAL

LAPS TIME

14 1:28:04.784
14 1:28:05.162
14 1:28:05.473
14 1:28:05.484
14 1:28:05.590
14 1:28:05.759
14 1:28:05.771
14 1:28:05.872
14 1:28:05.979
14 1:28:06.016
14 1:28:06.229
14 1:28:06.633
14 1:28:07.209
14 1:28:09.393
14 1:28:09.498

DIFF

0.000

0.378

0.689

0.700

0.806

0.975

0.987

1.088

1.195

1.232

1.445

1.849

2.425

4.609

4.714

BEST
TIME

6:04.725

6:06.662

6:07.314

6:05.039

5:59.817

6:05.076

6:03.815

6:03.638

6:06.834

6:04.726

6:04.308

6:06.896

6:04.891

6:05.510

6:00.147

BEST
LAP

14

BEST
SPEED

41.456 km/h

41.237 km/h

41.164 km/h

41.42 km/h

42.021 km/h

41.416 km/h

41.56 km/h

41.58 km/h

41.218 km/h

41.456 km/h

41.503 km/h

41.211 km/h

41.437 km/h

41.367 km/h

41.983 km/h

CATEGORY

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3



POS #

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

108

142

111

168

186

14

187

151

136

33

118

103

116

115

120

NAME

Jonathan Dvolder

Sam Grysolle

Jesse Meers

Kenneth
Verhoeven

Niels Evraert

Jan Trenson

Arno De
Wispelaere

Kevin Van
Reepingen

Yannick D'Haese

Max Toen

Thomas Benoit

Enzio Quina

Tom Van
Osselaer

Niels Bohets

Matthias
Demandt

TOTAL

LAPS TIME

14 1:28:10.168
14 1:28:10.459
14 1:28:11.499
14 1:28:12.402
14 1:28:17.814
14 1:28:22.346
14 1:28:23.000
14 1:29:30.276
7 44:16.958
7 44:17.454
5 31:55.857
5 32:04.492
5 33:01.717
5 34:07.673
4 25:47.930

DIFF

5.384

5.675

6.715

7.618

13.030

17.562

18.216

1:25.492

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

BEST
TIME

5:59.117

6:05.571

6:05.375

5:57.275

6:02.864

6:06.305

0.000

5:57.737

6:05.057

6:07.403

6:05.610

6:10.352

6:07.833

6:13.314

6:05.918

BEST
LAP

13

BEST
SPEED

42.103 km/h

41.36 km/h

41.382 km/h

42.32 km/h

41.669 km/h

41.277 km/h

0 km/h

42.266 km/h

41.418 km/h

41.154 km/h

41.356 km/h

40.826 km/h

41.106 km/h

40.502 km/h

41.321 km/h

CATEGORY

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3



POS #

DNF 22

DNF 181

TOTAL

NAME LAPS TIME DIFF
Louis Van 4 25:48.431 0.000
Gansbeke

Jan Laureys 4 26:19.970  0.000

BEST
TIME

6:07.422

6:12.863

4

3

BEST
LAP

BEST
SPEED

41.152 km/h

40.551 km/h

CATEGORY

Elite3

Elite3



POS #
1 34
2 23
3 16
4 21
5 3
6 36
7 105
8 14
9 33
10 7
DNF 4
DNF 33
DNF 11
DNF 20
DNF 31

NAME

Kurt Verbeken

Guy Smet

Peter Maes

Lieven Van De
Perre

René Goossens

Kevin Vleurinck

Alexander Alonso

Tom De Smet

Sven Reyniers

Giovanni Van
Drom

Bert Verhasselt

Alex Goossens

Steven Van
Rijckeghem

Filip De
Wannemaeker

Alain Goolaerts

TOTAL

LAPS TIME

13 1:26:22.506
13 1:26:22.584
13 1:26:22.787
13 1:26:24.019
13 1:26:28.972
13 1:29:29.000
13 1:29:29.829
13 1:29:30.638
13 1:29:32.008
13 1:29:34.422
11 1:30:30.842
11 1:30:33.249
10 1:08:28.026
10 1:08:28.684
10 1:08:28.704

DIFF

0.000

0.078

0.281

1.513

6.466

3:06.494

3:07.323

3:08.132

3:09.502

3:11.916

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

BEST
TIME

6:23.655

6:25.020

6:27.159

6:27.221

6:18.756

0.000

6:28.325

6:29.351

6:25.677

6:23.383

6:24.218

6:25.626

6:25.891

6:25.309

6:25.256

BEST
LAP

12

BEST
SPEED

39.41 km/h

39.271 km/h

39.054 km/h

39.047 km/h

39.92 km/h

0 km/h

38.936 km/h

38.834 km/h

39.204 km/h

39.438 km/h

39.353 km/h

39.209 km/h

39.182 km/h

39.241 km/h

39.247 km/h

CATEGORY

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+



POS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

29

104

24

30

TOTAL

NAME LAPS TIME

Tom De Beer 10

Kurt De Gronckel 10

Alain Van Den 10
Broeck

Dieter Dillen 10

Bart Van Mol 9

1:08:30.832

1:08:34.922

1:08:35.060

1:08:36.699

1:08:48.092

DIFF

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

BEST
TIME

6:27.393

6:29.841

6:30.541

6:30.564

6:33.175

BEST
LAP

BEST
SPEED

39.03 km/h

38.785 km/h

38.716 km/h

38.713 km/h

38.456 km/h

CATEGORY

B+

B+



POS #

1 9

2 31
3 38
4 104
5 102
6 57
7 19
8 8

9 148
10 11

DNF 10
DNF 140
DNF 26
DNF 103

DNF

105

NAME

Patrick Cocquyt

Benny Van
Buynder

Wim Winandy

Jerry Dhollander

Guy De Waele

Rudi Cornelis

Dirk Roobroeck

Jozef Van Eyndt

Jan De Mulder

Gino Primo

Johan Verbeke

Kees Raats

Jef Krols

Jean-Francois
Thiry

Eric Van Herck

TOTAL

LAPS TIME

12 1:23:59.715
12 1:23:59.777
12 1:24:00.207
12 1:24:34.000
12 1:24:34.556
12 1:24:41.084
12 1:24:52.499
12 1:24:52.749
12 1:25:00.256
12 1:25:12.504
10 1:11:14.101
9 1:05:34.182
9 1:05:35.268
9 1:05:38.506
9 1:05:39.897

DIFF

0.000

0.062

0.492

34.285

34.841

41.369

52.784

53.034

1:00.541

1:12.789

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

BEST
TIME

6:24.769

6:22.784

6:33.209

0.000

6:44.759

6:47.850

6:46.898

6:44.992

6:44.607

6:47.193

5:39.655

7:02.625

6:59.081

6:57.005

7:00.900

BEST
LAP

10

BEST
SPEED

39.296 km/h

39.5 km/h

38.453 km/h

0 km/h

37.356 km/h

37.072 km/h

37.159 km/h

37.334 km/h

37.37 km/h

37.132 km/h

44.516 km/h

35.776 km/h

36.079 km/h

36.259 km/h

35.923 km/h

CATEGORY

C

C+



POS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

#

14

101

199

92

29

107

NAME

William Vyncke

Rnny DE Boeck

Willy Teirlinck

Piet Van
Vaerenbergh

Geert Hebbrecht

Willy De Roos

TOTAL
LAPS TIME DIFF
9 1:05:51.867 0.000
8 1:05:52.394  0.000
8 1:09:07.326  0.000
7 58:32.708  0.000
5 37:33.791 0.000
3 1:20:23.845 0.000

BEST
TIME

7:02.154

7:01.627

2:14.768

7:07.964

7:01.915

19.035

BEST
LAP

3

3

7

3

3

3

BEST

SPEED CATEGORY

35.816 km/h C+

35.861 km/h C

112.193 km/h  C+

35.33km/h  C+

35.837 km/h  C

794.326 km/h  C+
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